
General Session

General Session

Breakout Session

General Session

Welcome & Overview

Commercial Overview: Where We are Today 
& What Tomorrow Brings 

Sharing Miracles: How We Care 

Compliance and Regulatory Update 

Core Deck Walkthrough                                        

& Presentation Skills Introduction 

Seeing Clearly: The Past, Present
& Future of Regenerative Therapies

WELCOME RECEPTION

Speaker Training Agenda

Panel Discussion: Moving Forward
& Closing Remarks

BREAK

BREAK

LUNCH

BREAKFAST

Breakout A

Breakout B

Presentation Skills Development

8:00 - 8:20 am

8:20 - 8:40 am

8:40 - 9:05 am

9:05 - 10:05 am

10:25 am - 12:00 pm

7:15 pm

6:00 - 7:00 pm

3:00  - 3:30 pm

10:05 - 10:25 am

3:10 - 2:00 pm 

12:00 - 1:00 pm 

6:45 - 7:45 am

1:00 - 2:50 pm 

Flora Ballroom

Tiffany Matthews (VP, Marketing)

& Faculty Panel 

Tony Mattair
(Director, Commercial Education )

Tom Williamson (Chief Commercial Officer)

Julie Caldro
(Sr. Director, Tissue Procurement)

John Knighton 
(General Counsel & Chief Compliance Officer) 

Sean Tighe, PhD (Sr. Director, Medical Affairs)

BioTissue Commercial Team

Marsheila DeVan, MBA (MD Communications)

Alpesh Patel (VP, Regulatory Affairs)

Scheffer Tseng, MD, PhD 
(Chief Scientific Officer)

VincentsVincents

All meeting spaces are on the 11th floor.

Flora Ballroom

Flora BallroomFlora Ballroom

Flora Foyer

Flora Foyer

Olive Room 

Ross Room  

Saturday, Mar. 23rd

Friday, Mar. 22nd



Jason Besecker, OD

Kriti Bhagat, OD

Brett Bielory, MD

Desirae Brinkley, OD

Jason Bullajian, OD

Edward Bustamante, OD

Crystal Brimer, OD

Casey Claypool, OD

Vin T. Dang, OD

Neel Desai, MD

Douglas Devries, OD

Damon Dierker, OD

Boise, ID

Providence, RI

New York, NY

Alamo, TN

McKinney, TX

San Antonio, TX

Wilmington, NC

Spokane Valley, WA

Bakersfield, CA

Largo, FL

Reno, NV

Indianapolis, IN

Envision Dry Eye Center

Eyediology Vision

New York Eye and Ear Infirmary

Eye Specialty Group

Texas Vision & Laser Center

Medical Center Ophthalmology Associates

The Dry Eye Institute

Empire Eye Physicians

Empire Eye and Laser Center

The Eye Institute of West Florida

Eye Care Associates of Nevada

Eye Surgeons of Indiana

Get to Know Your Peers



Ahmad Fahmy, OD

Debbie Felisha Ali, OD

Josh Johnston, OD

Sachin Kalyani, MD

Wade Kimmell, OD

Ranjan Malhotra, MD

Curtis Manning, MD

Brittany McMurren, OD

Clifford Salinger, MD

Jennifer Shaba, OD

John Sheppard, MD 

Jennifer Tsai, OD

Anil Vedula, MD

Zarmeena Vendal, MD

Caroline Watson, MD

Ryan Yealy, OD

Minneapolis, MN

Cooper City, FL

Atlanta, GA

Hanover, MD

Noblesville, IN

St. Louis, MO

Reno, NV

San Diego, CA

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

West Bloomfield, MI

Cape Charles, VA

New York, NY

Sunny Isles Beach, FL

Austin, TX

Gurley, AL

Lancaster, PA

Minnesota Eye Consultants

Your Eye Specialists

Georgia Eye Partners

Kalyani Eye Care

Eye Surgeons of Indiana

Ophthalmology Associates

Eye Care Associates of Nevada

Werner Optometry

VIP Laser Eye Center

Dry Eye Healing Institute

Virginia Eye Consultants

LINE OF SIGHT

Your Eye Specialists

Westlake Eye Specialists

Alabama Vision Center at The Range

Yealy Eye Care



Sean Tighe 

Ek Kia Tan 

Roger Kennedy 

Elissa Kirley 

Rachel Valladares 

Brandon Caraway 

Jason Spore 

Jason White 

Jamey Ferguson 

Chris Woolard 

Ted Davis

Scheffer Tseng, MD, PhD 

Tom Williamson 

Tiffany Matthews 

John Knighton 

Alpesh Patel 

Julie Caldro 

Tony Mattair 

Joe Gugliuzza 

Tressa Floyd 

ted.davis@biotissue.com

stseng@biotissue.com

twilliamson@biotissue.com

tmatthews@biotissue.com

jknighton@biotissue.com  

apatel@biotissue.com  

jcaldro@biotissue.com 

amattair@biotissue.com 

jgugliuzza@biotissue.com  

tfloyd@biotissue.com 

stighe@biotissue.com 

ekkiatan@biotissue.com  

rkennedy@biotissue.com 

ekirley@biotissue.com 

rvalladares@biotissue.com 

bcaraway@biotissue.com  

jspore@biotissue.com 

jwhite@biotissue.com  

jferguson@biotissue.com 

cwoolard@biotissue.com  

President & Chief Executive Officer

Chief Scientific Officer

Chief Commercial Officer

Vice President, Marketing

General Counsel & Chief Compliance Officer 

Vice President, Regulatory Affairs 

Sr. Director, Tissue Procurement 

Director, Commercial Education 

Sr. Manager, Professional Education 

Sales Training Manager, Ocular

Sr. Director, Medical Affairs 

Sr. Director, Product Development 

Director of Marketing, Ocular Biologics

Field Product Manager, Ocular Surgery

Associate Product Manager, Ocular Biologics

Vice President, Sales 

Area Vice President, Ocular East Sales

Area Vice President, Ocular West Sales

Regional Director, Ocular Midwest Sales

Regional Director, Ocular Coastal Plains Sales

Point of Contact


